20 From: EXPO ATHENS DISTANCE PAGE
To:  ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL 18.20 km 1
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run
MAKRO
TRIP_0.00
0.00 | 0.00 | 7 |EXPO ATHENS 18.20
0.10 | 0.10 | 2 18.10
=wII‘
= FSINA
050 | 0.40 | 3 17.70
JeL T
0.60 | 0.10 | + 2.70 EURO (PRIVATE CARS) 17.60
AEQO. AHZ
PEN AV.
=s
3.60 | 3.00 | s 14.60

20 From: EXPO ATHENS DISTANCE PAGE
To:  ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL 18.20 km 2
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run
EXIT 11
( N:I\h 0 XTAAIQ
L DLYPIC STAD
6.50 | 290 | 6 11.70
§ OPEL
CHEVROLET
CITROEN
6.80 | 0.30 | 7 11.40
ELEFSINA
HYUNDAI
AUTOPOINT
KIFISIA ABjva  OA.ZTddio
\/ \/
6.90 | 0.10 11.30
P,';'RﬁuKs HUMMER
JEEP KARENTA
(]
7.70 | 0.80 | ¢ 10.50
HELEXPO
PALACE
8.20 | 0.50 | 70 10.00




20 From: EXPO ATHENS DISTANCE PAGE
To:  ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL 18.20 km 3
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run
8.30 | 0.10 | 17 9.90
i SUZUKI
8.60 | 0.30 | 72 9.60
' uyela
HOSPITAL
9.00 | 0.40 | 3 9.20
A
OIA|G }
# EZ0A03 A
o
1050 | 150 [« @ 7.70
ROLEX
PRINCE
OLIVER
11.10 | 0.60 | 75 7.10

20 From: EXPO ATHENS DISTANCE PAGE
To:  ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL 18.20 km 4
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run
SHELLW
Athina
\/
]
11501 0.40 | 16 6.70
lji*iq Athina | Al
—+— . [A\dTa1
$ V ¥
1220 | 0.70 | 17 ¢ 6.00
ﬁ XX
LEONIDAS
PRALINES
1240 | 0.20 | 78 5.80
EUROBANK 05.N oV
Al ras Av.
MERCEDES (=)
13.40 | 1.00 | 79 [CROSS PANORMOU St. | 4.80
PRESIDENT
HOTEL
KM OIL
13.80 1 0.40 | 20 4.40




From: EXPO ATHENS
20

To:  ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL

PAGE

Total km | Partial km DIRECTION

km to run

A

EUROBANK

BANK [

1430 | 050 | 27 ¢

I

ATHENS TOWER
$
1440 | 0.10 | 22

+——

NOVA FRIDAYS

[CROSS ALEXANDRAS Ave.

| 3.90

3.80

MAVILI SQ.
3

PIREUS
BANK

1480 | 0.40 | 23

340

MusIC
HALL

———

AMERICAN
EMBASSY

15.00 | 0.20 | 2«

3.20

M.T.Z.

1550 | 0.50 | 25

2.70

From: EXPO ATHENS DISTANCE PAGE
ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL 18.20 km 6
Partial km DIRECTION INFORMATION km to run
A Nelpaidg
Reziraias :
m .Zuyypou
Syngw)ﬂ Av.
HERTZ A.Bouhiaypévng
Vouliagmenis Av.
020 |26  ©® 250
POLIS
PARK
0.40 | 27 2.10
BP
PARKING
0.30 | 28 1.80
MARBLE
STADIUM
0.50 | 29 1.30
AKpomoAn
= Acropolis
-3
$
30 1.20




20 From: EXPO ATHENS DISTANCE PAGE
To:  ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL 18.20 km 8
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run
ﬂ ROYAL
2| OLYMPIC
Z | HOTEL
18.20 | 0.10 0.00

20 From: EXPO ATHENS DISTANCE PAGE
To:  ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL 18.20 km 7
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run
AKpOmoA
‘T;q <Azf:.,"&i;'
MAdka
Plaka
17.50 | 0.50 | 37 0.70
& |
7|4
17.70 | 0.20 | 32 0.50
ez
§ BUDGET
1790 | 0.20 | 33 |ATH. DIAKOU Str. 0.30
ﬂ ROYAL
= | OLYMPIC
Z | HOTEL
18.00 | 0.10 | 34 0.20
"
18.10 | 0.10 | 35 0.10




